cor 3 MONTEALVAR

VALDELUZ

Xl ABIERTO VIRGEN DE LA ANTIGUA 17.09

Fecha Listado: 17/09/2022
Hora Listado: 14:43:04

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Montealvar)
22 CATEGORIAT. VIRGEN DE LA ANTIGUA 17.09.2022 (ASC: 0)
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ZORNOZA MUNOZ, JAVIER
VELILLA JOUVE, GONZALO JAVI
SANCHEZ-AVILA EZQUERRA, JAV
ZURIARRAIN PEREZ-URRUTI, JU
MARTIALAY CAMINA, DIEGO
OTERO MARTIN, CARLOS
IBORRA MAZA, CARLOS OSCAR
RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ DE ANDUJAR,
SOTO AGUIRRE, JAIME
CUNCHILLOS ABADIA, CRISTINA
PINILLA VAREA, FERNANDO
MAGANA MENENDEZ, LUIS

VENA MORENO, MIGUEL
FERNANDEZ DE MIGUEL, JOAQUI
LOPE ROJAS, JAVIER
RODRIGUEZ CARRION, ANTONIA
OLIVA FLORES, ALBERTO

CHICO ZAMORANO, JOSE RAMON
RODRIGUEZ GASCUE, RAUL ALEJ
RUBIO GONZALEZ, EUGENIO
RAMIREZ GRANADOS, AGUSTIN B
PAREJO CHILOECHES, JUAN LUI
ARAGON SANZ, PABLO
MONTERO ROL, GABRIEL
RODRIGUEZ AGUILAR, SERGIO
DE SANTIAGO GARCIA, CARLOS
ARANDA SPIRITO, MARTIN
MARTIN DE LA CRUZ, ANTONIO
LOZANO RODRIGUEZ, MARIA EST
OLIVA AYLLON, TOMAS
GONZALEZ GOMEZ, SAMUEL
PEREZ EUSEBIO, JOSE LUIS
MARTIN RAMOS, PEDRO

ROJANO MARTINEZ, JAVIER
GALLARDO FERNANDEZ, SUSANA
ALONSO VALENCIANO, ALFREDO
MARTIN SAN JOSE, CESAR
SANCHEZ GUTIERREZ, JOSE IGN
CHICHARRO CASTELLANOS, MARI
MARTINEZ GRANADOS, EDUARDO
VAN OOSTERUM, EVERT
MARTINEZ GIL CALERO, JOSE L
BOLOCAN BOLOCAN, NICOLAE
RODRIGUEZ RUIZ, ANGEL

DE LA IGLESIA CERVERA, JAVI
MORAN, NEIL

BACHILLER TORRES, JUAN CARL
PONTE SANTA-MARIA, JOSE AUG
GARCIA MOYA, MARIA LUISA
ABADIA GIMENO, MARIA NIEVES
DELGADO QUESADA, MONICA
PEREZ GONZALEZ, MANUEL
QUINONES BUENO, JAIME

CLUB

FEDERACION MADR
FEDERACION MADR
VILLA DE MADRID
VILLA DE MADRID
GOLF HATO VERDE
FEDERACION MADR
C.T.G.
GOLFDEGOLFOS
FEDERACION MADR
SIERRA NORTE
GUADALAJARA
FEDERACION MADR
NEW CLUB CABANI
PAL NEGRALEJO
GUADALAJARA

PAL NEGRALEJO
NEW CLUB CABANI
LA HERRERIA
FEDERACION MADR
C.T.G.

FEDERACION ANDA
GOLF

C.T.G.

GOLF PARK

PAL NEGRALEJO
CENTRO NACIONAL
FEDERACION MADR
RSHECC

EL ENCIN

EL ENCIN
GUADALAJARA
SOMONTES

NEW CLUB CABANI
GOLF PARK
GUADALAJARA
SIERRA NORTE

PAL NEGRALEJO
GOLF

FEDERACION MADR
CAMPO DE TIRO
FEDERACION MADR
EL ESTUDIANTE
TRES CANTOS

PAL NEGRALEJO
OLI HINOJOSA
FEDERACION MADR
C.T.G.

RCG LAS PALMAS
C.T.G.
GUADALAJARA
GUADALAJARA

ESC LA CARTUJA
LA MORALEJA

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

24,5
12,5
23,7
17,5
18,5
20,2
21,7
22,3
13,6
26,7
18,8
20,2
21,1
13,1
17,3
21,1
12,5
12,2
14,1
14,0
20,6
12,3
19,1
26,0
13,3
15,2
16,3
18,8
18,5
23,2
15,2
19,8
21,6
13,5
28,5
12,0
17,7
18,0
28,8
35,0
18,8
26,4
16,0
16,7
17,0
17,5
20,2
24,8
32,9
33,9
36,0
23,1
13,8
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FECHA: 17/09/2022 CODIGO: 883422197

WP OO AP PRPOCLOCLLORARPPIOTWLWWLWWLWAWRARPRPOOARPRAPPOLOVCLWOLORARPOPWLVLOLWOLOPLVLOPRARPPPP,OLOEARERPERDPDOPDPOPS

23
10
22
15
16
18
20
20
11
28
17
18
19
11
15
22
10
10
12
12
19
10
17
24
11
13
14
17
19
21
13
18
20
11
30
9

15
16
27
28
17
25
14
14
15
15
18
23
32
32
32
21
11
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46
43
41
39
39
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37
37
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36
35
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25
25
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21
19
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3a

13Vuelta
4 TOT

46
43
41
39
39
38
37
37
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36
35
35
35
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34
34
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31
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30
30
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29
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27
27
27
27
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25
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